
Lease: SNYDER Well#: 0-19S,
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEJD/SffiVIGES'~A1C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,NW,SW,NE,S8,T20,R23E

OPR#: 3895 1)1 A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON' !)RODUcrpPN <:9t'\ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:~ ~9Ssq
OPR#: 4339 91 IH I

~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:~ ;).flY""",,,
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24550-00-00

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 10/3/11

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 10/4/11
31827/8 50 55/8 SN: 255' Packer: TD:325 I8RD

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOP SOIL

2 4 CLAY SURFACE 10/3/11

6 10 LIME SET TIME 3:00P.M.

4 14 SHALE CALLED 12:20P.M. BECKY

4 18 BLACK SHALE

22 40 LIME LONGSTRING 318' 2 7/8" 8RD PIPE TO 325'

3 43 SHALE SETTIME3:30P.M. 10/4/11

2 45 BLACK SHALE CALLED 2:30P.M. BECKY

3 48 SHALE

4 52 SHALE

5 57 LIME

1 58 BLACK SHALE

8 66 SHALE(L1MEY)

128 194 SHALE

1 195 BLACK SHALE

20 215 SHALE

7 222 LIME

21 243 SHALE(GAS &OIL FLOW)

12 255 LIME

3 258 SHALE(L1MEY)(SOME OIL AND GAS FLOW)

3 261 LIGHT SAND SHALE(OIL SAND STRK.)

13 274 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)

16 290 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRK)

14 304 SHALE

2 306 COAL

6 312 SHALE

11 323 LIME

TD 325 SHALE

).



SEP-22-2011 THU 09:24 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Averlo. !o~6'l'ber Customer C

MOUND CITY I KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASe REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 1003461 0
Special Tlml!: 13:21:1'
InstrueUol\S ShlpOate: 09/19/11

: !nvoiCII O&t.: 09/22/1 1
Sale rep II: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap CQt11!: Cue Date: 10/05/11

Sold To; BOBCAT OIL.FIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 637-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913)537-2823

Cu~omeril: 3570021 Customer po: OnierBy:TEAAY

i19137952194 P. UU!
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ORDER PRICE EXTENSION
315.00
200.00

14.00

SHIP IL
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200.001 L
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UIM I ITEM# DESCRIPTION
PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75*
QUIKAETE PALLETS I

I
1

DIRECT DELIVERY, PHONE ORDER BY TERA~

I Alt Prlce/Uom :
BAG ICPPC
BAG ICPPM
EA ICPQP
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8.2900 2611.35
5.1000 1020.00
17.0000 238.00

FILLED BY CHeCKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRlVEoR Sales total

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY

11--- REC8VE:DCOM?LETE ANOINGOOD CONOITION ----lITaxable

Ncn-tsxable
Tax #x

3869.35
0.00 Sales tax

$3869.35

243.77

ITOTAL '4113.121
2 - Customer COpy
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